Pawnee - Proposed CL - Total Volume Table

Station Cut Area | Fill Area | Cut yolume Fill \(olume Cumulative Volume Cumglative Volume
Sq. Ft. | Sq.Ft. | Cubic Yds. | Cubic Yds. Cut Sq. Yds. Fill Sq. Yds.

7+50.00 123.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8+00.00 86.02 0.02 194.12 0.02 194.12 0.02

8+50.00 86.44 1.22 159.68 1.22 353.80 1.23

9+00.00 92.00 20.04 165.22 20.04 519.02 21.28

9+03.70 95.06 3.32 12.82 3.32 531.83 24.59

9+50.00 141.23 25.39 202.60 25.39 734.43 49.99

10+00.00 117.81 13.46 239.85 13.46 974.29 63.45

10+46.50 93.64 19.51 182.08 19.51 1156.37 82.96

10+50.00 | 101.23 0.95 12.63 0.95 1169.00 83.91

10+93.95 58.99 37.09 130.40 37.09 1299.40 121.00

11+00.00 55.62 8.80 12.84 8.80 1312.24 129.80

11+50.00 46.46 138.13 94.52 138.13 1406.76 267.93

12+00.00 56.30 110.03 95.15 110.03 1501.91 377.96

12+50.00 77.42 9.58 123.81 9.58 1625.71 387.54

13+00.00 | 108.13 2.45 171.81 2.45 1797.52 389.99

13+29.90 | 127.53 0.61 130.49 0.61 1928.01 390.60

13+50.00 80.93 0.41 77.59 0.41 2005.60 391.01

13+50.53 78.94 0.00 1.56 0.00 2007.16 391.01
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Broadway - Proposed CL - Total Volume Table
Station Cut Area | Fill Area | Cut \_/Olume Fill \(olume Cumulative Volume Cumglative Volume
Sq. Ft. Sq. Ft. | Cubic Yds. | Cubic Yds. Cut Sq. Yds. Fill Sq. Yds.
41+00.30 88.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41+50.00 88.17 0.00 163.98 0.00 163.98 0.00
42+00.00 87.84 0.00 162.97 0.00 326.95 0.00
42+50.00 86.52 0.00 161.45 0.00 488.40 0.00
43+00.00 71.93 0.00 146.71 0.00 635.11 0.00
43+50.00 74.48 0.00 135.56 0.00 770.67 0.00
44+00.00 | 116.11 0.00 176.47 0.00 947.11 0.00
44+50.00 | 101.98 0.44 201.93 0.44 1,149.07 0.45
45+00.00 95.59 8.94 182.93 8.94 1,332.00 9.38
45+50.00 | 100.14 9.83 181.23 9.83 1,513.23 19.22
46+00.00 | 136.99 1.35 219.56 1.35 1,732.73 20.56
46+50.00 | 100.94 31.65 220.30 31.65 1,953.03 52.21
47+00.00 90.71 81.37 177.45 81.37 2,130.48 133.58
47+50.00 78.97 100.09 157.12 100.09 2,287.6 233.67
48+00.00 64.00 95.46 132.38 95.46 2,419.98 329.13
48+50.00 51.86 84.91 107.28 84.91 2,527.44 414.04
49+00.00 37.63 102.43 82.87 102.43 2,610.11 516.47
49+50.00 | 114.12 63.73 140.52 63.73 2,750.63 580.20
50+00.00 | 142.97 1.28 238.05 1.28 2,988.68 581.48
50+50.00 95.68 0.20 220.97 0.20 3,209.65 581.68
51+00.00 | 100.23 1.21 181.39 1.21 3,391.04 582.89
51+50.00 97.41 3.47 183.00 3.47 3,574.04 586.36
52+00.00 | 115.48 2.33 197.12 2.33 3,771.16 588.69
52+50.00 | 115.84 1.01 214.19 1.01 3,795.35 589.70
53+00.00 51.57 5.76 155.01 5.76 3,950.36 595.46
53+50.00 23.53 21.60 69.54 21.60 4,019.90 617.06
54+00.00 62.74 18.22 79.88 18.22 4,099.38 635.28
54+50.00 37.40 12.53 92.72 12.53 4,192.50 647.81
55+00.00 45.48 12.84 76.74 12.84 4,269.24 660.65
55+50.00 53.19 7.44 91.36 7.44 4,360.68 668.09
56+00.00 69.35 5.75 113.46 5.75 4,474.06 673.84
56+50.00 0.00 0.02 64.21 0.02 4,538.27 673.86
57+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,538.27 673.86
57+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,538.27 673.86
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